Bapuji Educational Association (Regd.) Bapuji Institute of Engineering and Technology, Davanagere-577004. DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

Institute Funded Projects (2022-23)

Sl No	Project Title	Funding Agency	Investigator	Amount	Date of sanction	Status
1	Automatic Translation of Real-Time Voice to Indian Sign Language for Deaf and Dumb People	BIET Institution Fund	Dr. Anitha G	Rs. 5,000/-	15-May- 2023	Completed
2	Auto Recharging Smart Shoes for Blind and Deaf using IoT	BIET Institution Fund	Prof. Chaitra K. J.	Rs. 5,000/-	15-May- 2023	Completed

B. poornij

Program Coordinator

Bapuji Educational Association(Regd.) Bapuji Institute of Engineering and Technology, Davanagere-577004. DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

Institute Funded Projects (2021-22)

SI No	Project Title	Funding Agency	Investigator	Amount	Date of sanction	Status
1	Handwritten Digits Recognition Using Machine Learning	BIET Institution Fund	Dr.Vinutha H.P	Rs. 5000/-	11-June- 2022	Completed
2	IoT Enabled Wind Turbine Data Monitoring System using LoRa	BIET Institution Fund	Prof. Rekha B.H	Rs. 5000/-	11-June- 2022	Completed

B. poornij

Program Coordinator

Bapuji Institute of Engineering and Technology, Davanagere-577004. DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

Institute Funded Projects (2020-21)

				Program Coordinator			
SI No	Project Title	Funding Agency	Investigator	Amount	Date of sanction	Status	
1	Underwater Robot observatory for Real time water Quality and shrimp growth monitoring	BIET Institution Fund	Prof. Varsha M Prof. Roopa D E	Rs.5,000/-	09-July- 2021	Completed	
2	Fire escaping bot using Ardino and Flame Sensors	BIET Institution Fund	Prof. Bhuvaneshwari K V Prof. Vinay M T	Rs.5,000/-	09-July- 2021	Completed	

B. poornij

Program Coordinator

Bapuji Institute of Engineering and Technology, Davanagere-577004. DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

Institute Funded Projects (2019-20)

SI No	Project Title	Funding Agency	Investigator	Amount	Date of sanction	Status
1	Automatic Hand Sanitizer	BIET Institution Fund	Dr. Poornima B Puneeth S P	Rs.22,000/-	30-April- 2020	Completed

B. poornij

Program Coordinator